Select State:| Texas

>

Select County:

Ward

Pipeline operator contact information for the geographic area you specified:

Pipeline Operator 1D &

Name

13120 - NATURAL BAS
PIPELINE CO OF AMERICA
(KM

13750 - NORTHERN
NATURAL GAS CO

19610 - TRANSWESTERN
PIFELINE COMPANY LLC

22610 - MAGELLAN
PIRELINE COMPANY, LP

300 - PLAINS PIPELINE,
LP

30829 - ENTERPRISE
CRUDE PIPELINE LLC

31531 - ONEOK WESTEX
TRANSMISSION, LLC

31555 - KINDER MORGAN
COZCO.LP

31618 - ENTERPRISE
PRODUCTS OPERATING
LLC

Person To Contact Entity To

Contact

Gary Taylor (Compliance
Systems)

Royce Ramsay (WP
Operaticns)

Nathan Hlavaty (Director
- Interstate Regulatory
Compliance)

Bob Miller (Supervisor
Real Estate Services)

BRYWAN FERGUSON
(MGR GIS/DATA
INTEGRATION})

() Public
Awareness
Department

Travis Ashby
(Supervizor Regulatory
Compliance}

Gary Ontiveros (Sr.
Coordiantor)

(} Public
Awareness
Department

Contact Address

1001 Louisiana
Street Suite 1000,
Houston, TX 77002

1111 5. 103rd 5t. |,
Omaha, NE 68124

1300 Main Street |
Houston, TX 77002

One Wiliams Center

OTC-8, Tulsa, OK
74172

333 CLAY STREET
SUITE 1600,
HOUSTON, TX
Trooz

P.O. Box 4324 |
Houston, TX 77210

100 West Fifth 5t |
Tulsa, OK 74103

1001 Louisiana 5t.
Suite 1000
Houston, TX 77002

PO. Box 4324 |
Houston, TX 77210

™

Phone | Fax | Email

Phene: (713) 420-5358 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.cem

Phone: (402} 3898-T985 Fax: (402} 383-7118 Email:
royce.ramsay@nngco.com

Phone: (¥13) 857-5479 Fax: Email.
nathan.hlavaty@energytransfer.com

Phene: (918) 574-7393 Fax: Email:
Bob.Miller@magellanip.com

Phone: (713) 546-4308 Fax: Email:
befergusen@paalp.com

Phone: (833) 2306-2152 Fax: Email:
PublicAwarenezs@eprod.com

Phone: (918) 585-1562 Fax: Email:
Traviz.Azshby@oneok.com

Phene: (713) 369-8872 Fax: Email:
gary_ontiveros@kindermorgan.com

Phone; (883) 206-2152 Fax: Email:
PublicAwareness@eprod.com



31857 - KINDER MORGAN
WWINK PIPELINE LLC

31878 - ATMOS PIPELINE
-TEXAS

32099 - ENERGY
TRANSFER COMPANY

32551 - BKEP PIPELINE,
LLc

39271 - EAGLECLAW
MIDSTREAM WENTURES

39284 - ORYX SO.
DELAWARE OGT LLC

39511 - CAPROCK
PERMIAN PROCESSING
LLC

4280 - EL PASO
NATURAL GAS CO

Gary Ontiveros (Sr.
Coordinater)

Tamera Hewitt
(Supervizor GIS)

Danny Michols (Director-
Intratstate Reg
Compliance}

Tim Moare (WP of
Terminal and Pipeline)

Curtis Clark (Executive
Vice President)

Garrett Huitt (Sr.
Compliance Specialist)

JEROME ALMENDAREZ
(DIRECTOR OF FIELD
OPERATIONS)

Gary Tayler (Compliance
Systems)

1001 Louisiana St. |
Houston, TX 77002

5420 LBJ Fwy Suite
1700, Dallas, TX
T5240

1300 Main Street |
Houston, TX 77002

2110 N Linwood
Ave | Cushing, OK
74023

414 West Texas
Avenue Suite 315 |
Midland, TX 79701

4000 N. Big Spring,
Ste. 400 , Midland,
TX 79705

5510 WILSOM RD,
SUITE 100,
HUMBLE, TX 77386

1001 Leuisiana
Street Suite 1000,
Houston, TX 77002

Phone: (713} 369-8872 Fax: Email:
gary_ontiveros@kindermergan.com

Phone: (214) 206-2774 Fax: Email:
tamera.hewitt@atmosenergy.com

Phone: (713} 989-7232 Fax: Email;
Danny.Michols@Energytransfer.com

Phone: (918) 58381510 Fax: Email:
timoore@bkep.com

Phone: (432) 7859-1333 Fax: Email;
jmartin@eagleclavwmidstream.com

Phone: (432} 253-7757 Fax: Email:
garrett@oryxmidstream.com

Phone: (432) 290-2414 Fax: Email:

JALMENDAREZ@CAPROCKMIDSTREAM.COM

Phone: (713) 420-5355 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermergan.com



